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Name, Vorname
Jochum, Ben Felix
Schmidt, Torge Ruben
Arenz, Leon
Miler, Tobias
Rottmann, Jonathan Malte
Satrutin, Jeremias
Hamacher, Leif
Jablonski, Ole
Lorck, Danielo
Temmen, Sina***
Sengstock, Robin
van der Valk, Lukas
Schmidt, Jesper Linus
Banka, Vincent
van der Valk, Tom
Withag, Jenske***
Appelbaum, Henri Johannes
Tilgen, Tarin
Sterenborg, Kenai
Urbainczyk, David
Peplau, Fabian
Petermann, Emil
Oepen, Isabell***
Rock, Jannis
Schmidt, Philipp
Klenner, Alina™**
Szekely, Csongor
Lawrenz, Jakob
Faupel, Ben
Ménnich, Joy***
Eickhoff, Smilla***
Bakin, Linus
Boyd, Liam
Dyan, Baris
Welter, Luca Luis
Kurze, Lara-Merle***
Mérz, Magdalena***
Riesmeyer, Linda**
Steinchen, Tamrat

10064571567
10036198360
10062245385
10036478650

10036475822
10036469253
10036190074
10045973334
10036461775

10036227561
10036214730
10055696774
10036218770
10023417093

10071747143
10036210181
10076622809
10036476832

10036462381
10036220689
1003648448
10062788383
10054395964
10056534109
10059611635
10036488569

10054108604
10058600714
10062257816
10076621900
10065372637

Verein
RC Musketier 1968 Wuppertal
RSC Rheinbach
RSV Staubwolke Refrath 1952
Bike Team Baumberge
RSC Plettenberg
RSC Sturmvogel Bonn 1932
SC Union Nettetal
Pulheimer SC 1924/57
RV Blitz Spich
SG Radschiéger Diisseldorf 1970
RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln
RSV Giltersloh 1931
RSC Rheinbach
RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln
RSV Giltersloh 1931
RC Bocholt
RSV Giltersloh 1931
RV Blitz Spich
RC Victoria Neheim
RC Sturmvogel 1898 Mihiheim/Ri
RSC 79 Weme
RC Staubwolke Quadrath
Pulheimer SC
RC Schmitter K6ln
VIR Biitigen 1912 e.V.
SC Union Nettetal
RSV Unna 1968
VIR Biittgen 1912
RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal
Verein Calner StraRenfahrer 08
RC Sprintax
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
RRC Duisburg

2005 RC Schmitter Kéin

RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen

2004 RRG Kleverland

RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal
RV Teutoburg Brackwede
SG Radschléger Diisseldorf 1970}
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Wahl Punkte
Punkte Gesamt
96 194
96 174
125 171
66 148
92 143
68 120
70 17
64 115
73 102
87 96
32 95
59 93
48 81
49 67
40 61
4 60
12 57
54 54
31 50
44 47
24 33
28 32
0 27
7 27
18 27
17 27
24 24
1" 22
8 16
10 14
2 12
0 10
6 8
6 6
5 5
4 4
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0 2
0 1
0 0
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Kings, lan 10054398994
Klein, Julius 10073108274
Viebranz, Leon 10036226955
Roppelt, Lukas 10054088493
Dunger, Jan Philipp 10076620583
Rottmann, Judith Friederike** 10055695259
Plich, Colin 10071743103
Feuring, Henk-Willem 10072412201
Schmidt, Maxim 10050848895
Hamacher, Peer 10036496333
Faupel, Marie*** 10077346972
Wlki, Leon 10055699202
Pauleit, Quirin 10076620987
i , Tiago

Rennertz, Konstantin

Keller, Phillip

Huber, Jonathan 10079698012
Vitt, Lennox 10036476125
Knees, Fenja*** 10081180290

Faust, Florian

Heidler, Anna Babett***
Becker, Kilian

Schmitz, Betty***
Aiden Ozel

Block, Jonas Alexander

Verein
Pulheimer SC 1924/57
VIR Biittgen 1912
RC Schmitter K6ln
SG Radschidger Diisseldorf 1970}
SG Radschlager Diisseldorf 1970}
RSC Plettenberg
RSV Unna 1968
VIR Biitigen 1912
RSV Unna 1968
SC Union Nettetal
RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal
Pulheimer SC 1924/57
RSG Heinrich-Boll-Gesamtschule
MSV Essen-Steele 2011
VIR Biittgen 1912
SG Radschidger Diisseldorf 1970}
RSC Sturmvogel Bonn
VIR Biittgen 1912
RC Staubwolke Quadrath
SG Radschidger Diisseldorf 1970}
SC Union Nettetal
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
VIR Biittgen 1912
VIR Biittgen 1912
VIR Biittgen 1912
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90 0 1 25
86 0 6 15
75 0 5 17
47 0 2 23
76 0 4 19
56 0 0
30 0 8 13
21 0 9 12
35 0 3 21
21 0 7 14
14 0 [10/M1 14
33 0 0
12 0 12 9
10 0 0
21 0 11 10
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13 0 0
10 0 0
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Wahl Punkte
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148 238
107 193
104 179
120 167
62 138
74 130
83 113
64 85
40 75
39 60
42 56
10 43
30 42
30 40
10 31
1" 25
22 22
0 17
10 17
0 13
0 10
0 7
0 7
0 5
0 4




